Islemciler

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D

AMD RYZEN 7 8700F 4.

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.

INTEL CORE 17-14700

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D

Uriin

4GHZ 36MB MPK

50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

4.20GHZ 96MB AM5 BOX

10GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

80GHZ 32MB AM5 MPK

3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p 14.Nesil

AM5 ISLEMCI

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

189,00

492,45

561,75

362,25

367,50

418,95

628,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD



